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£5 ldentification Number:

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We hereby comfirm that our landing door locking device can be in compliance with the

EUROPEAN LIFT DIRECTIVE 2014/33/EU. The statement is based on a single evaluation
of one sample of below mentioned products. The CE mark below can be used under the

responsibility of manufacturer after completion of an EU declaration of comformity and
compliance with all relevant EU directives.

Manufacturer:

Model Number:

Landing mechanism: O.M:

Approved Locking device:
Application of Locking device:
Model of Locking device:

Standard(s)

Date of Submission:

Notified Body for EU Type Test:

Certification NO.: SCMB.0053

Identification Number:

Notified Body for random
checking according to annex IX
of the directive 2014/33/EU

' \

I\
{ -3 I |
| Signature |
Date},19.06.2018 -7/

/ -

Shanghai BST Door System CO. ,Ltd
Da-maiwan Industrial Zone, Hangtou Town, Pudong
New District, Shanghai, China

Applicable to the following types of doors

Name | Door Type |Clear Opening (mm)| Clear Height (mm)
c2 700~1300
210/10 ~22
/10/40 2 700~1300 2000~2200

2156115-0002

2152457-0001

2152457-0002

2152457-0003

2152457-0004

2152457-0005

2152457-0006

2152457-0007

2152457-0010

Landing Door Locking Device

Gravity Compress Spring

210/10/40
EN81-50:2014

11.07.2016

European Inspection and Certification company S.A
89, CHLOIS STR. & LIKOVRISEIS, 144 52 METAMORFOSI,

ATHENS, GREECE
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European Inspection and Certification company S.A

89, CHLOIS STR. & LIKOVRISEIS, 144 52 METAMORFOSI,

ATHENS, GREECE
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