

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We hereby comfirm that our landing door locking device can be in compliance with the

EUROPEAN LIFT DIRECTIVE 2014/33/EU. The statement is based on a single evaluation of one sample of below mentioned products. The CE mark below can be used under the responsibility of manufacturer after completion of an EU declaration of comformity and compliance with all relevant EU directives.

Manufacturer:

Shanghai BST Door System CO., Ltd

Da-maiwan Industrial Zone, Hangtou Town, Pudong

New District, Shanghai, China

Model Number:

Applicable to the following types of doors

Name	Door Type	Clear Opening (mm)	Clear Height (mm)
210/10/40	C2	700~1300	2000~2200
	T2	700~1300	

Landing mechanism: O.M:

2156115-0002	2152457-0001	2152457-0002
2152457-0003	2152457-0004	2152457-0005
2152457-0006	2152457-0007	2152457-0010

Approved Locking device:

Landing Door Locking Device

Application of Locking device:

Gravity Compress Spring

Model of Locking device:

210/10/40

Standard(s)

EN81-50:2014

Date of Submission:

11.07.2016

Notified Body for EU Type Test: European Inspection and Certification company S.A

89, CHLOIS STR. & LIKOVRISEIS, 144 52 METAMORFOSI,

ATHENS, GREECE

Certification NO.: SCMB.0053

Identification Number:

1128

Notified Body for random checking according to annex IX

of the directive 2014/33/EU

European Inspection and Certification company S.A

89, CHLOIS STR. & LIKOVRISEIS, 144 52 METAMORFOSI,

ATHENS, GREECE

Identification Number:

1128

Signature

Date: 19.06.2018